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Grant Approvals for 2014/2015

Heritage Grants Program

CENTRAL

EASTMAN

INTERLAKE

Region :

Region :

Region :

 $28,308.00

 $18,706.00

Carman Dufferin Municipal Heritage Advisory 
Committee

City of Morden

City of Morden

City of Morden

R.M. of Cartier

R.M. of Morris

Town of Manitou

Beausejour Brokenhead Development 
Corporation (BBDC)

Elmhurst Golf and Country Club

Mennonite Heritage Village (Canada) Inc.

R.M. of Ritchot

Sagkeeng Heritage Centre

Fisher River Cree Nation

Gimli Municipal Heritage Advisory Committee

Settlers, Rails & Trails Inc.

Organization

Organization

Organization

Carman-Dufferin Special Places

Morden Pivotal Events

Morden Community Heritage Website

Morden Notable People Project

Cartier Local History Book

We Made Morris

Manitou Notable People

Beausejour Pioneer Village Museum Promotional 
Video

Elmhurst Golf Club Centennial Exhibit

Mennonite Heritage Village Interpretive Panels

Ritchot Special Places Project

Sagkeeng Heritage Programs

Fisher River Cemetery Survey

Gimli Notable People

Brant-Argyle School Centennial Exhibit

Location / Project

Location / Project

Location / Project

CARMAN

MORDEN

MORDEN

MORDEN

ELIE

MORRIS, RM

MANITOU, VILLAGE

BEAUSEJOUR

WINNIPEG, CITY

STEINBACH

ST. ADOLPHE

PINE FALLS

FISHER RIVER IR

GIMLI, RM

ARGYLE

 $5,125.00

 $5,125.00

 $2,700.00

 $3,613.00

 $5,000.00

 $3,300.00

 $3,445.00

 $2,500.00

 $3,600.00

 $5,606.00

 $5,000.00

 $2,000.00

 $5,000.00

 $3,445.00

 $2,975.00

Amount Approved

Amount Approved

Amount Approved

CENTRAL Total:

EASTMAN Total:

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $3,000.00

 $3,000.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $3,000.00

 $3,000.00

 $0.00

 $1,500.00

Bingo Amount 

Bingo Amount 

Bingo Amount 

 $0.00

 $9,000.00

Tourism, Culture, Heritage, Sport and Consumer Protection
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Heritage Grants Program

INTERLAKE

NORMAN

PARKLAND

WESTMAN

Region :

Region :

Region :

Region :

 $34,835.00

 $30,556.00

 $1,000.00

St. Clements Municipal Heritage Advisory 
Committee

St. Clements Municipal Heritage Advisory 
Committee

Town of Winnipeg Beach

Town of Winnipeg Beach

Village of Dunnottar

Christ Church-Anglican

Herb Lake Landing Community

Sam Waller Museum

Sam Waller Museum

Sam Waller Museum

Snow Lake Mining Museum

Manitoba Village History Committee

Brandon Museum Inc.

Organization

Organization

Organization

Organization

History of Grand Marais Cottage Construction 
Practices

St. Clements Teachers' Resources

Winnipeg Beach Notable People

Winnipeg Beach Special Places Signs

Dunnottar Cottage Owners' Conservation Handbook

Christ Church Cree Panels Conservation Planning

Herb Lake Landing Heritage Mural

Sam Waller Museum Library Cataloguing

Northern Manitoba Heritage Edukit Modules

Digitization of Visual and Audio-visual Materials 
(Phase I)

Notable People in Manitoba's Mining History

Kinosota School Markers

Brandon Museum Exhibit Planning - Phase 1

Location / Project

Location / Project

Location / Project

Location / Project

SELKIRK

EAST SELKIRK

WINNIPEG BEACH

WINNIPEG BEACH

DUNNOTTAR, VILLAGE

THE PAS

SNOW LAKE, TOWN

THE PAS, TOWN

THE PAS, TOWN

THE PAS

SNOW LAKE, TOWN

KINOSOTA

BRANDON

 $5,370.00

 $5,700.00

 $2,995.00

 $3,000.00

 $6,350.00

 $5,000.00

 $2,500.00

 $3,500.00

 $8,556.00

 $6,000.00

 $5,000.00

 $1,000.00

 $5,269.00

Amount Approved

Amount Approved

Amount Approved

Amount Approved

INTERLAKE Total:

NORMAN Total:

PARKLAND Total:

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

Bingo Amount 

Bingo Amount 

Bingo Amount 

Bingo Amount 

 $4,500.00

 $0.00

 $0.00
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Heritage Grants Program

WESTMAN

WINNIPEG

Region :

Region :

 $48,852.00

Brandon University

Brandon University Mini University

Minnedosa Regional Archives Inc.

Municipality of Killarney-Turtle Mountain

R.M. of Argyle

R.M. of Pipestone

Rivers Train Station Restoration Committee

Strathclair Museum Association

Town of Birtle

Turtle Mountain & Souris Plains Regional 
Heritage Association

Village of Wawanesa

Advertising Association of Winnipeg Inc.

Assiniboine Park Conservancy Inc.

Association of Professional Engineers and 
Geoscientists of the Province of Manitoba

Friends of Cornish Library

Friends of Cornish Library

Organization

Organization

Fred McGuinness Archives Collection

Mini University Public Archaeology Project 2014

Minnedosa Regional Archives Website (Phase I)

Killarney-Turtle Mountain Special Places

Argyle-Baldur Heritage Website

Pipestone Pivotal Events

Rivers/Daly Heritage Signs (Phase I)

Collection Records Upgrade 2014 - Phase 1

Birtle Notable People

Turtle Mountain-Souris Plains Heritage Site Signs

We Made Wawanesa

Ghost Signs of Winnipeg's Warehouse District

Ivan Eyre Paintings Conservation

Manitoba Heritage Bridges Inventory

Cornish Library Centennial Film

Cornish Library Centennial Film (Phase II)

Location / Project

Location / Project

BRANDON

BRANDON

MINNEDOSA

KILLARNEY

BALDUR

RESTON

RIVERS

STRATHCLAIR, RM

BIRTLE, RM

BOISSEVAIN

WAWANESA, VILLAGE

WINNIPEG, CITY

WINNIPEG, CITY

WINNIPEG, CITY

WINNIPEG, CITY

WINNIPEG, CITY

 $5,000.00

 $3,000.00

 $4,500.00

 $5,000.00

 $3,188.00

 $5,000.00

 $3,250.00

 $4,500.00

 $3,325.00

 $3,950.00

 $2,870.00

 $5,000.00

 $1,500.00

 $800.00

 $6,700.00

 $1,500.00

Amount Approved

Amount Approved

WESTMAN Total:

 $0.00

 $3,000.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $3,000.00

 $3,000.00

 $0.00

 $4,500.00

Bingo Amount 

Bingo Amount 

 $3,000.00
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WINNIPEGRegion :

Health Sciences Centre Winnipeg 
Archives/Museum

Heritage Winnipeg Corporation

Jeffrey Thorsteinson

Jewish Heritage Centre of Western Canada Inc.

Jewish Heritage Centre of Western Canada Inc.

Katelin Parsons

La Société historique de Saint-Boniface

La Société historique de Saint-Boniface

La Société historique de Saint-Boniface

La Société historique de Saint-Boniface

La Société historique de Saint-Boniface

La Société historique de Saint-Boniface

La Société historique de Saint-Boniface

La Société historique de Saint-Boniface

Louis Riel Institute

Manitoba Craft Council

Organization

Bio-Medical Communications Archives - Phase 1

Doors Open Winnipeg

Manitoba Art Deco- and Art Modern-style Buildings

A Stitch in Time Exhibit Catalogue

Synagogues of Manitoba - Phase 1

Catalogue of Icelandic Language Manuscripts in 
Manitoba

St. Boniface Historical Society Website - Cultural 
Industries Modules - Phase 1 / Histoire orale - volet 
de l'expérience des médias et de l'industrie culturelle 
- phase I

Addition of Modules to the Website, 2014-2015 / Ajout
de modules au site Web 2014-2015

Continuation of Cercle Molière Fonds Processing - 
2014 / Continuation du traitement du fonds Cercle 
Molière 2014

Vidéocassettes de l'Ensemble folklorique de la 
Riviére-Rouge en ligne / Digitization of Recordings of 
Ensemble Folklorique de la Riviére Rouge

Production d'une exposition des archives de la SHSB /
Exhibition of Archives of Société historique de Saint-
Boniface

Étienne Gaboury Fonds Processing - Project Files - 
Phase I / Traitement du fonds Étienne Gaboury - 
Dossiers de projet - phase I

Numérisation de photographies le La Liberté - Phase 
II / La Liberte Newspaper Digitization Project (Phase II)

Traitement du fonds Société franco-manitobaine 
(SFM) - Phase II / Société Franco-manitobaine Fonds
Processing (Phase II)

Nolin Sisters Commemoration Project

Pre-colonial Ceramics Workshop for Artists

Location / Project

WINNIPEG, CITY

WINNIPEG, CITY

WINNIPEG, CITY

WINNIPEG, CITY

WINNIPEG, CITY

WINNIPEG, CITY

WINNIPEG, CITY

WINNIPEG, CITY

WINNIPEG, CITY

WINNIPEG, CITY

WINNIPEG, CITY

WINNIPEG, CITY

WINNIPEG, CITY

WINNIPEG, CITY

WINNIPEG, CITY

WINNIPEG, CITY

 $4,110.00

 $3,000.00

 $4,000.00

 $2,000.00

 $3,500.00

 $3,000.00

 $3,700.00

 $4,300.00

 $863.00

 $956.00

 $5,000.00

 $939.00

 $2,000.00

 $1,390.00

 $6,000.00

 $2,250.00

Amount Approved

 $0.00

 $3,000.00

 $0.00

 $3,000.00

 $1,500.00

 $0.00

 $3,300.00

 $3,000.00

 $6,000.00

 $1,500.00

 $1,500.00

 $6,000.00

 $3,000.00

 $1,500.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

Bingo Amount 
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Heritage Grants Program

WINNIPEGRegion :

Manitoba Crafts Museum and Library Inc.

Manitoba Crafts Museum and Library Inc.

Manitoba Historical Society

Manitoba Hockey Hall of Fame & Museum Inc.

Manitoba League of Persons with Disabilities 
Inc.

Manitoba Sports Hall of Fame and Museum Inc.

Midwestern Rail Association Inc.

Musée de Saint-Boniface Museum

Ogniwo Polish Museum Society Inc.

Ogniwo Polish Museum Society Inc.

Pioneer Publications

The Manitoba Museum

The Manitoba Museum

The Manitoba Museum

The United Church of Canada Archives

University of Manitoba - Architecture/Fine Arts 
Library

University of Manitoba - Archives & Special 
Collections

Organization

Crafting the Future: Curatorial Preparation - Phase 2

Public Programming Pilot Project

Manitoba Historical Society Website - Phase 5

Manitoba Hockey Centennial Documentary

A History of the Disability Rights Movement in 
Manitoba

35th Anniversary Public Programming Initiative

Historic Rail Cars Conservation

Étape Nol - La réalisation d'un plan d' exposition / 
Exhibit Plan for History in Manitoba of St. Jean-
Baptiste Day

The Face of the Ghetto: Photos Taken by Jewish 
Photographers in the Litzmanstadt Ghetto 1940-1944

In My Words: The Polish Immigration Experience to 
Manitoba

Selkirk: A Prairie Marine Heritage

York Factory Research Project

Red River Log Cabin Exhibit Refresh

Grade 11 Educational Programming - Phase 2

Urban Mission and Fresh Air Camps Online Research 
Tool

Don Wallace Expo 67 Sculpture Conservation

Victor Deneka Fonds - Phase 1

Location / Project

WINNIPEG, CITY

WINNIPEG, CITY

WINNIPEG, CITY

WINNIPEG, CITY

WINNIPEG, CITY

WINNIPEG, CITY

WINNIPEG, CITY

WINNIPEG, CITY

WINNIPEG, CITY

WINNIPEG, CITY

WINNIPEG, CITY

WINNIPEG, CITY

WINNIPEG, CITY

WINNIPEG, CITY

WINNIPEG, CITY

WINNIPEG, CITY

WINNIPEG, CITY

 $2,000.00

 $1,500.00

 $1,000.00

 $3,000.00

 $3,500.00

 $2,000.00

 $3,200.00

 $1,500.00

 $2,000.00

 $2,700.00

 $1,000.00

 $3,500.00

 $3,300.00

 $6,225.00

 $5,000.00

 $4,930.00

 $6,439.00

Amount Approved

 $3,000.00

 $1,500.00

 $6,000.00

 $3,000.00

 $3,000.00

 $3,000.00

 $1,800.00

 $4,500.00

 $3,000.00

 $1,500.00

 $0.00

 $3,000.00

 $3,000.00

 $3,000.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

Bingo Amount 
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 $301,607.00Total:

Grant Approvals for 2014/2015

Heritage Grants Program

WINNIPEGRegion :

 $139,350.00

University of Manitoba - Department of 
Anthropology

University of Winnipeg

University of Winnipeg

Winnipeg Architecture Foundation Inc.

Winnipeg Architecture Foundation Inc.

Winnipeg Police Museum and Historical Society
Inc.

Organization

Upper Fort Garry Artifacts Cataloguing and Analysis

Manitoba's Refugee Voices: Oral Histories of Home 
and Displacement in the 21st Century (Phase I)

Manitoba College Theology Window Conservation 
Project (2014)

Manitoba Modernist Architects - Phase 1

Winnipeg Modernist Suburbs - Phase 2

Interactive Digital Display Equipment Purchase

Location / Project

WINNIPEG, CITY

WINNIPEG, CITY

WINNIPEG, CITY

WINNIPEG, CITY

WINNIPEG, CITY

WINNIPEG, CITY

 $2,548.00

 $7,000.00

 $7,500.00

 $3,000.00

 $2,000.00

 $2,000.00

Amount Approved

WINNIPEG Total:

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $3,000.00

 $3,000.00

 $1,500.00

Bingo Amount 

 $90,600.00

 $107,100.00


