

Grant Approvals for 2014/2015

Tci f]ga ž7 i `hi fYž< Yf]HJ[YžGdcfh'UbX'7 cbgi a Yf'DfchYW]cb

Heritage Grants Program

September 15, 2014

Region: CENTRAL			
Organization	Location / Project	Amount Approved	Bingo Amount
Carman Dufferin Municipal Heritage Advisory Committee	CARMAN Carman-Dufferin Special Places	\$5,125.00	\$0.00
City of Morden	MORDEN Morden Pivotal Events	\$5,125.00	\$0.00
City of Morden	MORDEN Morden Community Heritage Website	\$2,700.00	\$0.00
City of Morden	MORDEN Morden Notable People Project	\$3,613.00	\$0.00
R.M. of Cartier	ELIE Cartier Local History Book	\$5,000.00	\$0.00
R.M. of Morris	MORRIS, RM We Made Morris	\$3,300.00	\$0.00
Town of Manitou	MANITOU, VILLAGE Manitou Notable People	\$3,445.00	\$0.00
	CENTRAL Total:	\$28,308.00	\$0.00
Region: EASTMAN			
Organization	Location / Project	Amount Approved	Bingo Amount
Beausejour Brokenhead Development Corporation (BBDC)	BEAUSEJOUR Beausejour Pioneer Village Museum Promotional Video	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00
Elmhurst Golf and Country Club	WINNIPEG, CITY Elmhurst Golf Club Centennial Exhibit	\$3,600.00	\$3,000.00
Mennonite Heritage Village (Canada) Inc.	STEINBACH Mennonite Heritage Village Interpretive Panels	\$5,606.00	\$0.00
R.M. of Ritchot	ST. ADOLPHE Ritchot Special Places Project	\$5,000.00	\$0.00
Sagkeeng Heritage Centre	PINE FALLS Sagkeeng Heritage Programs	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00
	EASTMAN Total:	\$18,706.00	\$9,000.00
Region: INTERLAKE			
Organization	Location / Project	Amount Approved	Bingo Amount
Fisher River Cree Nation	FISHER RIVER IR Fisher River Cemetery Survey	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00
Gimli Municipal Heritage Advisory Committee	GIMLI, RM Gimli Notable People	\$3,445.00	\$0.00
Settlers, Rails & Trails Inc.	ARGYLE Brant-Argyle School Centennial Exhibit	\$2,975.00	\$1,500.00

Region: INTERLAKE			
Organization	Location / Project	Amount Approved	Bingo Amount
St. Clements Municipal Heritage Advisory Committee	SELKIRK	\$5,370.00	\$0.00
Committee	History of Grand Marais Cottage Construction Practices		
St. Clements Municipal Heritage Advisory	EAST SELKIRK	\$5,700.00	\$0.00
Committee	St. Clements Teachers' Resources		
Town of Winnipeg Beach	WINNIPEG BEACH	\$2,995.00	\$0.00
	Winnipeg Beach Notable People		
Town of Winnipeg Beach	WINNIPEG BEACH	\$3,000.00	\$0.00
, 3	Winnipeg Beach Special Places Signs	,	
Village of Dunnottar	DUNNOTTAR, VILLAGE	\$6,350.00	\$0.00
	Dunnottar Cottage Owners' Conservation Handbook	+3,33333	*****
Region: NORMAN	INTERLAKE Total:	\$34,835.00	\$4,500.00
Organization	Location / Project	Amount Approved	Bingo Amount
Christ Church-Anglican	THE PAS	\$5,000.00	\$0.00
Ç	Christ Church Cree Panels Conservation Planning		
Herb Lake Landing Community	SNOW LAKE, TOWN	\$2,500.00	\$0.00
	Herb Lake Landing Heritage Mural		
Sam Waller Museum	THE PAS, TOWN	\$3,500.00	\$0.00
	Sam Waller Museum Library Cataloguing		
Sam Waller Museum	THE PAS, TOWN	\$8,556.00	\$0.00
	Northern Manitoba Heritage Edukit Modules		
Sam Waller Museum	THE PAS	\$6,000.00	\$0.00
	Digitization of Visual and Audio-visual Materials (Phase I)		
Snow Lake Mining Museum	SNOW LAKE, TOWN	\$5,000.00	\$0.00
	Notable People in Manitoba's Mining History		
	NORMAN Total:	\$30,556.00	\$0.00
Region: PARKLAND		400,000.00	V 0.00
Organization	Location / Project	Amount Approved	Bingo Amount
Manitoba Village History Committee	KINOSOTA	\$1,000.00	\$0.00
	Kinosota School Markers		
	PARKLAND Total:	\$1,000.00	\$0.00
Region: WESTMAN			
Organization	Location / Project	Amount Approved	Bingo Amount
Brandon Museum Inc.	BRANDON	\$5,269.00	\$0.00

Brandon Museum Exhibit Planning - Phase 1

REGION . WESTWAN	Region	:	WESTMAN
------------------	--------	---	----------------

Region: WESTMAN			
Organization	Location / Project	Amount Approved	Bingo Amount
Brandon University	BRANDON Fred McGuinness Archives Collection	\$5,000.00	\$0.00
Brandon University Mini University	BRANDON Mini University Public Archaeology Project 2014	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
Minnedosa Regional Archives Inc.	MINNEDOSA Minnedosa Regional Archives Website (Phase I)	\$4,500.00	\$0.00
Municipality of Killarney-Turtle Mountain	KILLARNEY Killarney-Turtle Mountain Special Places	\$5,000.00	\$0.00
R.M. of Argyle	BALDUR Argyle-Baldur Heritage Website	\$3,188.00	\$0.00
R.M. of Pipestone	RESTON Pipestone Pivotal Events	\$5,000.00	\$0.00
Rivers Train Station Restoration Committee	RIVERS Rivers/Daly Heritage Signs (Phase I)	\$3,250.00	\$0.00
Strathclair Museum Association	STRATHCLAIR, RM Collection Records Upgrade 2014 - Phase 1	\$4,500.00	\$0.00
Town of Birtle	BIRTLE, RM Birtle Notable People	\$3,325.00	\$0.00
Turtle Mountain & Souris Plains Regional Heritage Association	BOISSEVAIN Turtle Mountain-Souris Plains Heritage Site Signs	\$3,950.00	\$0.00
Village of Wawanesa	WAWANESA, VILLAGE We Made Wawanesa	\$2,870.00	\$0.00
	WESTMAN Total:	\$48,852.00	\$3,000.00
Region: WINNIPEG	Lagrican / Project	Amount Annuavad	Dings Amount
Organization	Location / Project	Amount Approved	Bingo Amount
Advertising Association of Winnipeg Inc.	WINNIPEG, CITY Ghost Signs of Winnipeg's Warehouse District	\$5,000.00	\$0.00
Assiniboine Park Conservancy Inc.	WINNIPEG, CITY Ivan Eyre Paintings Conservation	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
Association of Professional Engineers and Geoscientists of the Province of Manitoba	WINNIPEG, CITY Manitoba Heritage Bridges Inventory	\$800.00	\$3,000.00
Friends of Cornish Library	WINNIPEG, CITY Cornish Library Centennial Film	\$6,700.00	\$0.00
Friends of Cornish Library	WINNIPEG, CITY Cornish Library Centennial Film (Phase II)	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00

Region: WINNIPEG

Organization	Location / Project	Amount Approved	Bingo Amount
Health Sciences Centre Winnipeg	WINNIPEG, CITY	\$4,110.00	\$0.00
Archives/Museum	Bio-Medical Communications Archives - Phase 1	φ4,110.00	φυ.συ
Heritage Winnipeg Corporation	WINNIPEG, CITY	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
	Doors Open Winnipeg		
Jeffrey Thorsteinson	WINNIPEG, CITY	\$4,000.00	\$0.00
	Manitoba Art Deco- and Art Modern-style Buildings		
Jewish Heritage Centre of Western Canada Inc.	WINNIPEG, CITY	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00
	A Stitch in Time Exhibit Catalogue		
Jewish Heritage Centre of Western Canada Inc.	WINNIPEG, CITY	\$3,500.00	\$1,500.00
	Synagogues of Manitoba - Phase 1		
Katelin Parsons	WINNIPEG, CITY	\$3,000.00	\$0.00
	Catalogue of Icelandic Language Manuscripts in Manitoba		
La Société historique de Saint-Boniface	WINNIPEG, CITY	\$3,700.00	\$3,300.00
	St. Boniface Historical Society Website - Cultural Industries Modules - Phase 1 / Histoire orale - volet de l'expérience des médias et de l'industrie culturelle - phase I		
La Société historique de Saint-Boniface	WINNIPEG, CITY	\$4,300.00	\$3,000.00
	Addition of Modules to the Website, 2014-2015 / Ajout de modules au site Web 2014-2015		
La Société historique de Saint-Boniface	WINNIPEG, CITY	\$863.00	\$6,000.00
	Continuation of Cercle Molière Fonds Processing - 2014 / Continuation du traitement du fonds Cercle Molière 2014		
La Société historique de Saint-Boniface	WINNIPEG, CITY	\$956.00	\$1,500.00
La Société historique de Saint-Boniface	Vidéocassettes de l'Ensemble folklorique de la Riviére-Rouge en ligne / Digitization of Recordings of Ensemble Folklorique de la Riviére Rouge WINNIPEG, CITY	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00
	Production d'une exposition des archives de la SHSB / Exhibition of Archives of Société historique de Saint-	, ,,,,,,,,,,	, ,
La Société historique de Saint-Boniface	Boniface WINNIPEG, CITY	\$939.00	\$6,000.00
Za Godicio Illotoriquo do Garrio Estimado	Étienne Gaboury Fonds Processing - Project Files -	φου.σο	ψο,οσο.σσ
	Phase I / Traitement du fonds Étienne Gaboury - Dossiers de projet - phase I		
La Société historique de Saint-Boniface	WINNIPEG, CITY	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00
	Numérisation de photographies le La Liberté - Phase II / La Liberte Newspaper Digitization Project (Phase II)		
La Société historique de Saint-Boniface	WINNIPEG, CITY	\$1,390.00	\$1,500.00
Louis Riel Institute	Traitement du fonds Société franco-manitobaine (SFM) - Phase II / Société Franco-manitobaine Fonds Processing (Phase II) WINNIPEG, CITY	\$6,000.00	\$0.00
	Nolin Sisters Commemoration Project		
Manitoba Craft Council	WINNIPEG, CITY	\$2,250.00	\$0.00
	Pre-colonial Ceramics Workshop for Artists		

Region :	WINNIPEG
----------	----------

Region: WINNIPEG			
Organization	Location / Project	Amount Approved	Bingo Amount
Manitoba Crafts Museum and Library Inc.	WINNIPEG, CITY	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00
	Crafting the Future: Curatorial Preparation - Phase 2		
Manitoba Crafts Museum and Library Inc.	WINNIPEG, CITY	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
	Public Programming Pilot Project		
Manitoba Historical Society	WINNIPEG, CITY	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00
	Manitoba Historical Society Website - Phase 5		
Manitoba Hockey Hall of Fame & Museum Inc.	WINNIPEG, CITY	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
	Manitoba Hockey Centennial Documentary		
Manitoba League of Persons with Disabilities	WINNIPEG, CITY	\$3,500.00	\$3,000.00
Inc.	A History of the Disability Rights Movement in Manitoba		
Manitoba Sports Hall of Fame and Museum Inc.	WINNIPEG, CITY	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00
	35th Anniversary Public Programming Initiative		
Midwestern Rail Association Inc.	WINNIPEG, CITY	\$3,200.00	\$1,800.00
	Historic Rail Cars Conservation		
Musée de Saint-Boniface Museum	WINNIPEG, CITY	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00
	Étape Nol - La réalisation d'un plan d'exposition / Exhibit Plan for History in Manitoba of St. Jean-		
Ogniwo Polish Museum Society Inc.	Baptiste Day WINNIPEG, CITY	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00
	The Face of the Ghetto: Photos Taken by Jewish Photographers in the Litzmanstadt Ghetto 1940-1944		
Ogniwo Polish Museum Society Inc.	WINNIPEG, CITY	\$2,700.00	\$1,500.00
	In My Words: The Polish Immigration Experience to Manitoba		
Pioneer Publications	WINNIPEG, CITY	\$1,000.00	\$0.00
	Selkirk: A Prairie Marine Heritage		
The Manitoba Museum	WINNIPEG, CITY	\$3,500.00	\$3,000.00
	York Factory Research Project		
The Manitoba Museum	WINNIPEG, CITY	\$3,300.00	\$3,000.00
	Red River Log Cabin Exhibit Refresh		
The Manitoba Museum	WINNIPEG, CITY	\$6,225.00	\$3,000.00
	Grade 11 Educational Programming - Phase 2		
The United Church of Canada Archives	WINNIPEG, CITY	\$5,000.00	\$0.00
	Urban Mission and Fresh Air Camps Online Research Tool		
University of Manitoba - Architecture/Fine Arts	WINNIPEG, CITY	\$4,930.00	\$0.00
Library	Don Wallace Expo 67 Sculpture Conservation		
University of Manitoba - Archives & Special	WINNIPEG, CITY	\$6,439.00	\$0.00
Collections	Victor Deneka Fonds - Phase 1		

Grant Approvals for 2014/2015

Heritage Grants Program September 15, 2014

Region	WINNIPEG
IVEGIOII	AAIIAIAII EG

Organization	Location / Project	Amount Approved	Bingo Amount
University of Manitoba - Department of	WINNIPEG, CITY	\$2,548.00	\$0.00
Anthropology	Upper Fort Garry Artifacts Cataloguing and Analysis		
University of Winnipeg	WINNIPEG, CITY	\$7,000.00	\$0.00
	Manitoba's Refugee Voices: Oral Histories of Home and Displacement in the 21st Century (Phase I)		
University of Winnipeg	WINNIPEG, CITY	\$7,500.00	\$0.00
	Manitoba College Theology Window Conservation Project (2014)		
Winnipeg Architecture Foundation Inc.	WINNIPEG, CITY	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
	Manitoba Modernist Architects - Phase 1		
Winnipeg Architecture Foundation Inc.	WINNIPEG, CITY	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00
	Winnipeg Modernist Suburbs - Phase 2		
Winnipeg Police Museum and Historical Society	WINNIPEG, CITY	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00
Inc.	Interactive Digital Display Equipment Purchase		
	WINNIPEG Total:	\$139,350.00	\$90,600.00
	Total:	\$301,607.00	\$107,100.00